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Notification

As per the recommendation of the Fee Structure Committee dated 07.08.2024, the
Competent Authority is pleased to approve the revised fee structure for Undergraduate (UG)
and Postgraduate (PG) of the University, as pet the details given below:

Fee Structure of the Programmes (Revised)

A/C Head B.A. B.A.(Hons.) JMC, M.A/M.S.W./MJMC
Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester
I ILIILIV,V,VI I ILII1,IV,V,VI 1 ILIILIV
Tuition Fee 850 850 1500 1500 2000 2000
Sport fee 300 150 300 150 300 150
Library fee 100 100 100 100 100 100
Computer and Internet 100 100 100 100 100 100
facilities '
Laboratory fee 0 0 400 - 275 0 0
Student Health Welfare 100 100 100 100 100 100
Extra Curricular Activities 100 100 100 100 100 100
fund
Student's Welfare fund 100 100 100 . 100 100 100
Admission fee 100 100 100 100 100 100
Enrollment fee 100 0 100 0 100 0
Identity card fee 100 0 100 0 100 0
Library Caution Money 500 0 500 e 0 500 0
Total Rs. 2450 1600 3500 2525 3600 2750
Hostel Caution Money 500 0 500 0 500 0
Hostel Fee Tripie Seat at 2950 1600 4000 2525 4100 2750
Campus

Fee Structure of the Programmes (Revised)

B.Com. BBA/BBA(TT) M.Com. WEANBATT
A/C Head : : )

Per Semester Per Semester | Per Semester Per Semester

1 | moLvyy| 1| munivyvyvi| o 1o [ InLv, | 10| ILILLY,
Tuition Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 2000 2000 2000 2000
;ijﬁg:er apd Infecnct 100 160 100 100 100 100 | 100 | 100
Library fee 100 100 100 100 200 1 OO 200 100
Sport fee 300 150 300 150 300 150 300 150

Laboratory fee 0 ¢ 300 275 0 0 0 0

Student Health Welfare 100 1C0 100 100 100 100 100 100
Extra Curricular Activities fund | 100 1C0 100 100 100 100 100 100
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Student's Welfare fund

F ollment fee

TIdentity card fee

Students Insurance fee

Library Caution Money

Total Rs.
Hostel Caution Money
Hostel Fee Triple Seat at
Campus 3600

Student Health Welfare

Extra Curricular Activities fund m

Srudent's Welfare fund

TR

Library Caution Money m
Hostel Caution Money m

Hostel Fee Trt Jle Seat at Campus 3800

|

Fee Structure of the Programmes (Master of Pharmacy) (Revised)

Fee for Ist Semester F
in Rs.

Computer and Internet facilities
Student Health Welfare

Extra Curriculat Activities fund

Student's Welfate fund “

Admission fee

Library Caution Money



B. PHARM. & B.Pharm (Lateral Entry) PROGRAMME (Revised )

Fee ii:;?;sg;tgl)l Sem in caserof Subsequent Semesters (Each)
_ | Tuition Fee Rs. 15000/ - Rs. 15000/-
Sport Fee Rs. 300/- Rs.150/-
Library Fee Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Computer & Internet Facility Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Student Health Welfare Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Extra Curricular activities fund Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Students Welfare fund Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Admission Fee Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Enrolment Fee Rs. 100/- 0
Identity Card Fee Rs. 100/- 0
Library Caution Money Rs. 500/- (Refundable) 0
Toal 16600/ - 15750/ -
D. PHARM PROGRAMME
Fee I Semestet Subsequent Semesters (Each)
Tuition Fee :Rs. 12700/-° Rs. 12700/-
Sport Fee Rs. 300/- Rs.150/-(pet Semester)
Library Fee Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Computer & Internet Facility Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Student Health Welfare Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Extra Curricular activities fund Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Students Welfare fund Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Admission Fee Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Earolment Fee Rs. 100/- 0
Identity Card Fee Rs. 100/- 0
Library Caution Money Rs. 500/- (Refundable) 0 ‘
Total 14300/ - 13450/ -
B.Ed. PROGRAMME
‘—f Fee I Semester II Semester “
Tuition Fee Rs. 8000/- Rs. 8000/-
Sport Fee Rs. 300/- Rs.150/-(per Semester)
Library Fee Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Computer & Internet Facility Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Student Health Welfare ; Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Extra Curricular activities fund Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Students Welfare fund Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Admission Fee Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Enrollment Fee Rs. 100/- 0
Identity Card Fee ) Rs. 100/- 0
Library Caution Money Rs. 500/- (Refundable) 0
Field Work / Apprenticeship 0 0
Total 9600/ - 8750/ -
Fee 111 Semester IV Semestet
Tuition Fee Rs. 8000/- Rs. 8000/- J
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Library Fee Rs. 150/- Rs. 150/- ]
Computer & Internet Facility Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Student Health Welfare Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
~ | Bxtra Curricular activities fund y Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Students Welfare fund Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Admission Fee " Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Field Work/ Excursion 0 Rs. 1500/-
| Total 8750/- 10250/-

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.
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Dean, Academics

DSW

All Deans of the faculties

All Heads of the departments

Coordinator, Admission d

System Analyst for e-circulation on University Website
IQAC ‘ '

0. Concerned File

PS to VC for kind information to the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor
PS to Registrar/ PS to Controller of Examination/ PS to Finance Officer
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